
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Florida 276  275  271       822  -30 
3  1  2   Alabama 278  272  273       823  -29 
2  3  3   Vanderbilt 277  277  272       826  -26 
4  T4  4   Duke 280  280  280       840  -12 

T5  6  T5   Middle Tennessee St. 282  281  280       843  -9 
7  T4  T5   Missouri 283  277  283       843  -9 

T5  7  7   Iowa 282  284  288       854  +2 
9  9  8   Troy  288  289  282       859  +7 
8  8  9   Liberty  286  286  290       862  +10 

12  10  10   East Tennessee St. 297  287  294       878  +26 
10  11  11   Southern Illinois  291  295  297       883  +31 
11  12  12   Miami University(OH) 295  296  298       889  +37 
13  13  13   Belmont  299  299  294       892  +40 
14  14  14   Ball State  303  301  297       901  +49 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South 

Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 02 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Sam Horsfield  Florida  69   67  66       202  -11   
T1 2   Josh Sedeno  Alabama  68   68  68       204  -9   
T12 T3   Joey Savoie  Middle Tennessee St.  68   71  66       205  -8   
T12 T3   Gordon Neale  Florida  69   70  66       205  -8   
T4 T3   Lee Hodges  Alabama  69   68  68       205  -8   
T4 T3   Theo Humphrey  Vanderbilt  66   71  68       205  -8   
T18 T7   Alejandro Tosti  Florida  69   71  66       206  -7   
T8 T7   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  69   69  68       206  -7   
T12 9   Davis Riley  Alabama  71   68  68       207  -6   
T8 T10   Euan Walker  Missouri  71   67  70       208  -5   
T8 T10   Alex Smalley  Duke  70   68  70       208  -5   
T18 T12   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  70   70  69       209  -4   
T18 T12   Matthias Schwab  Vanderbilt  72   68  69       209  -4   
T1 T12   Andy Zhang  Florida  69   67  73       209  -4   
T12 T15   Matthew Walker  Iowa  70   69  71       210  -3   
T24 T15   Luke Moser  Troy  71   70  69       210  -3   
T12 T15   Calum Masters  Troy  68   71  71       210  -3   
T29 T15   Hoyeong Kim  Middle Tennessee St.  71   71  68       210  -3   
T18 T15   Alexander Matlari  Duke  71   69  70       210  -3   
T12 T15   Hayden Buckley  Missouri  69   70  71       210  -3   
T32 T15   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  74   69  67       210  -3   
T18 T22   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  71   69  71       211  -2   
T4 T22   Patrick Flavin  Miami University(OH)  69   68  74       211  -2   
T4 T22   Mateusz Gradecki  East Tennessee St.  67   70  74       211  -2   
T24 T22   Adam Wood  Duke  70   71  70       211  -2   
T24 T22   Chandler Eaton  Duke  69   72  70       211  -2   
T18 T27   Carson Schaake  Iowa  68   72  73       213  E   
T24 T27   Ilari Saulo  Middle Tennessee St.  71   70  72       213  E   
T37 T27   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  70   74  69       213  E   
T29 T27   Steven Setterstrom  Alabama  74   68  71       213  E   
T24 T31   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  68   73  73       214  +1   
T8 T31   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  72   66  76       214  +1   
T32 T31   Matt Echelmeier  Missouri  72   71  71       214  +1   
T37 34   Linus Lilliedahl  Missouri  71   73  71       215  +2   
T37 T35   Gabe Lench  Liberty  73   71  72       216  +3   
T45 T35   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  74   72  70       216  +3   
T32 T35   Rory Franssen  Missouri  74   69  73       216  +3   
T32 T38   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  73   70  74       217  +4   
T29 T38   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  72   70  75       217  +4   
T41 T40   Cayman Ratliff  East Tennessee St.  74   71  73       218  +5   
T41 T40   Peyton Wilhoit  Southern Illinois  72   73  73       218  +5   
T41 T40   McCullough Pickens  Belmont  70   75  73       218  +5   
T45 T43   Clay Vannoy  Troy  74   72  73       219  +6   
T54 T43   Michael Decker *  Vanderbilt  77   72  70       219  +6   

T58 T45   Jared Bettcher  Troy  75   76  69       220  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T45   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72   77  71       220  +7   
T49 T47   Mickey DeMorat  Liberty  74   73  74       221  +8   
T45 T47   Kevin Burns *  East Tennessee St.  75   71  75       221  +8   
T41 T49   Brandon Carlson  Southern Illinois  71   74  77       222  +9   
T65 T49   Jake Tiffin *  Troy  78   75  69       222  +9   
T49 T49   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  72   75  75       222  +9   
T37 T49   Ryan Orr  Florida  73   71  78       222  +9   
T32 T49   Ryan Celano *  Florida  72   71  79       222  +9   
T58 T54   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  79   72  72       223  +10   
T68 T54   Daniel Booker  Belmont  78   76  69       223  +10   
T49 T54   Nate Thomson  Belmont  75   72  76       223  +10   
T58 T57   Matt Greenfield  Southern Illinois  72   79  73       224  +11   
T56 T57   Alex Green *  Alabama  73   77  74       224  +11   
T56 59   Frankie Thomas  Southern Illinois  76   74  75       225  +12   
T63 T60   Cam Norman  Troy  75   77  74       226  +13   
T58 T60   Zack Ford  East Tennessee St.  77   74  75       226  +13   
T58 T60   Greg Conrad  Miami University(OH)  73   78  75       226  +13   
T71 T60   Johnny Watts  Ball State  77   80  69       226  +13   
T52 T64   Payton Taylor  Liberty  75   73  79       227  +14   
T52 T64   Jake Shuman  Duke  73   75  79       227  +14   
T68 T64   Michael VanDeventer  Ball State  80   74  73       227  +14   
T45 67   Michael Makris  Ball State  74   72  82       228  +15   
T65 T68   Sam Meek  Southern Illinois  79   74  76       229  +16   
T65 T68   Logan Matthews  Belmont  77   76  76       229  +16   
T73 T70   Ryoto Furuya  Iowa  77   81  73       231  +18   
T63 T70   Andrew Jacobe *  Vanderbilt  75   77  79       231  +18   
70 72   Zachary Herr *  Vanderbilt  76   80  76       232  +19   

T73 73   Parker Buck  Belmont  77   81  77       235  +22   
T71 74   J.D. Fletcher  Miami University(OH)  79   78  79       236  +23   
76 75   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  81   82  76       239  +26   
75 76   Colin Proctor  Ball State  80   80  80       240  +27   
77 77   Josh Cushing  Miami University(OH)  82   83  81       246  +33   
78 -    Matt Oshrine *  Duke  W  W  W       -     -      
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Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South 

Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 02 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 276 275 271 822

1 Sam Horsfield (1) 69 67 66 202

T3 Gordon Neale (2) 69 70 66 205

T7 Alejandro Tosti (5) 69 71 66 206

T12 Andy Zhang (3) 69 67 73 209

T49 Ryan Orr (4) 73 71 78 222

2 Alabama 278 272 273 823

2 Josh Sedeno (4) 68 68 68 204

T3 Lee Hodges (1) 69 68 68 205

9 Davis Riley (2) 71 68 68 207

T12 Jonathan Hardee (3) 70 70 69 209

T27 Steven Setterstrom (5) 74 68 71 213

3 Vanderbilt 277 277 272 826

T3 Theo Humphrey (3) 66 71 68 205

T7 John Augenstein (5) 69 69 68 206

T12 Matthias Schwab (1) 72 68 69 209

T15 Patrick Martin (2) 74 69 67 210

T27 Will Gordon (4) 70 74 69 213

4 Duke 280 280 280 840

T10 Alex Smalley (3) 70 68 70 208

T15 Alexander Matlari (1) 71 69 70 210

T22 Chandler Eaton (2) 69 72 70 211

T22 Adam Wood (5) 70 71 70 211

T64 Jake Shuman (4) 73 75 79 227

T5 Middle Tennessee St. 282 281 280 843

T3 Joey Savoie (1) 68 71 66 205

T15 Hoyeong Kim (5) 71 71 68 210

T27 Ilari Saulo (2) 71 70 72 213

T38 Marcus Byrd (3) 72 70 75 217

T38 Chip Thomas (4) 73 70 74 217

T5 Missouri 283 277 283 843

T10 Euan Walker (2) 71 67 70 208

T15 Hayden Buckley (3) 69 70 71 210

T31 Matt Echelmeier (5) 72 71 71 214

34 Linus Lilliedahl (1) 71 73 71 215

T35 Rory Franssen (4) 74 69 73 216

7 Iowa 282 284 288 854

T15 Matthew Walker (2) 70 69 71 210

T27 Carson Schaake (3) 68 72 73 213

T31 Raymond Knoll (1) 72 66 76 214

T45 Alex Schaake (4) 72 77 71 220

T70 Ryoto Furuya (5) 77 81 73 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Troy 288 289 282 859

T15 Luke Moser (1) 71 70 69 210

T15 Calum Masters (5) 68 71 71 210

T43 Clay Vannoy (2) 74 72 73 219

T45 Jared Bettcher (3) 75 76 69 220

T60 Cam Norman (4) 75 77 74 226

9 Liberty 286 286 290 862

T22 Isaiah Logue (1) 71 69 71 211

T31 Kieran Vincent (4) 68 73 73 214

T35 Gabe Lench (2) 73 71 72 216

T47 Mickey DeMorat (3) 74 73 74 221

T64 Payton Taylor (5) 75 73 79 227

10 East Tennessee St. 297 287 294 878

T22 Mateusz Gradecki (2) 67 70 74 211

T40 Cayman Ratliff (5) 74 71 73 218

T54 Trevor Hulbert (1) 79 72 72 223

T60 Zack Ford (4) 77 74 75 226

75 Geuntae Kim (3) 81 82 76 239

11 Southern Illinois 291 295 297 883

T40 Peyton Wilhoit (2) 72 73 73 218

T49 Brandon Carlson (5) 71 74 77 222

T57 Matt Greenfield (1) 72 79 73 224

59 Frankie Thomas (3) 76 74 75 225

T68 Sam Meek (4) 79 74 76 229

12 Miami University(OH) 295 296 298 889

T22 Patrick Flavin (2) 69 68 74 211

T35 Brian Ohr (1) 74 72 70 216

T60 Greg Conrad (3) 73 78 75 226

74 J.D. Fletcher (5) 79 78 79 236

77 Josh Cushing (4) 82 83 81 246

13 Belmont 299 299 294 892

T40 McCullough Pickens (2) 70 75 73 218

T54 Daniel Booker (1) 78 76 69 223

T54 Nate Thomson (3) 75 72 76 223

T68 Logan Matthews (4) 77 76 76 229

73 Parker Buck (5) 77 81 77 235

14 Ball State 303 301 297 901

T49 Timothy Wiseman (3) 72 75 75 222

T60 Johnny Watts (1) 77 80 69 226

T64 Michael VanDeventer (4) 80 74 73 227

67 Michael Makris (2) 74 72 82 228

76 Colin Proctor (5) 80 80 80 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T43 Michael Decker (Vanderbilt) 77 72 70 219

T47 Kevin Burns (East Tennessee St.) 75 71 75 221

T49 Ryan Celano (Florida) 72 71 79 222

T49 Jake Tiffin (Troy ) 78 75 69 222

T57 Alex Green (Alabama) 73 77 74 224

T70 Andrew Jacobe (Vanderbilt) 75 77 79 231

72 Zachary Herr (Vanderbilt) 76 80 76 232

78 Matt Oshrine (Duke) 0 0 0 0
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Mason Rudolph Tees - South 72.87 77

2 Mason Rudolph Tees - South 72.62 77

3 Mason Rudolph Tees - South 72.57 77

 

Total Average Scores
Mason Rudolph Tees - South 72.69 231

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 414     12 57 8     

2 4 467     4 50 21 2   

3 3 196     8 51 16 2   

4 4 416     17 47 12 1   

5 4 389     8 48 19 2   

6 5 590   1 18 43 12 2 1 

7 4 458     4 50 22   1 

8 4 427     8 44 21 4   

9 3 221     4 52 20 1   

10 4 465     3 46 22 5 1 

11 3 166     10 59 8     

12 4 467     8 49 19 1   

13 3 184     9 45 18 3 2 

14 5 517   5 42 28 2     

15 4 424     8 58 11     

16 3 201     7 52 17 1   

17 5 576     16 51 5 5   

18 5 522   2 29 33 7 4 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 465 +0.42 

13 3 184 +0.30 

8 4 427 +0.27 

2 4 467 +0.27 

7 4 458 +0.27 

9 3 221 +0.23 

5 4 389 +0.19 

12 4 467 +0.17 

3 3 196 +0.16 

16 3 201 +0.16 

15 4 424 +0.04 

17 5 576 -0.01 

6 5 590 -0.01 

11 3 166 -0.03 

4 4 416 -0.04 

1 4 414 -0.05 

18 5 522 -0.12 

14 5 517 -0.65 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 465 +0.51 

16 3 201 +0.47 

17 5 576 +0.44 

7 4 458 +0.35 

5 4 389 +0.31 

13 3 184 +0.17 

12 4 467 +0.17 

4 4 416 +0.13 

9 3 221 +0.13 

15 4 424 +0.12 

8 4 427 +0.09 

2 4 467 +0.08 

11 3 166 -0.01 

3 3 196 -0.04 

1 4 414 -0.10 

6 5 590 -0.13 

18 5 522 -0.26 

14 5 517 -0.55 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 467 +0.42 

12 4 467 +0.40 

8 4 427 +0.29 

13 3 184 +0.27 

10 4 465 +0.27 

9 3 221 +0.16 

11 3 166 +0.14 

16 3 201 +0.14 

3 3 196 +0.08 

4 4 416 +0.08 

6 5 590 +0.03 

18 5 522 -0.01 

5 4 389 -0.04 

15 4 424 -0.06 

14 5 517 -0.09 

7 4 458 -0.10 

17 5 576 -0.14 

1 4 414 -0.19 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 465 +0.42 

13 3 184 +0.30 

7 4 458 +0.27 

8 4 427 +0.27 

2 4 467 +0.27 

9 3 221 +0.23 

5 4 389 +0.19 

12 4 467 +0.17 

3 3 196 +0.16 

16 3 201 +0.16 

15 4 424 +0.04 

6 5 590 -0.01 

17 5 576 -0.01 

11 3 166 -0.03 

4 4 416 -0.04 

1 4 414 -0.05 

18 5 522 -0.12 

14 5 517 -0.65 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 414     48 163 19 1   

2 4 467     17 146 62 4 2 

3 3 196     29 161 38 3   

4 4 416     42 139 45 5   

5 4 389     27 147 51 6   

6 5 590   1 56 132 37 3 2 

7 4 458     27 143 56 4 1 

8 4 427     25 141 55 10   

9 3 221     13 166 51 1   

10 4 465     13 138 62 11 7 

11 3 166     43 139 47 2   

12 4 467     26 137 56 9 3 

13 3 184     25 145 46 11 4 

14 5 517   10 105 93 20 3   

15 4 424     27 171 32 1   

16 3 201     17 150 54 8 2 

17 5 576   1 45 135 35 11 4 

18 5 522   6 87 95 27 10 6 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South 

Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 02 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11295&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 2.60 -6 
E. Walker Missouri 2.80 -3 
P. Flavin Miami (OH) 2.80 -3 
J. Savoie MTSU 2.80 -3 
D. Riley Alabama 2.87 -2 
A. Smalley Duke 2.87 -2 
A. Wood Duke 2.87 -2 
I. Logue Liberty 2.93 -1 
C. Ratliff ETSU 2.93 -1 
H. Buckley Missouri 2.93 -1 
J. Sedeno Alabama 2.93 -1 
M. Pickens Belmont 2.93 -1 
K. Burns ETSU 3.00 E 
A. Zhang Florida 3.00 E 
M. Echelmeier Missouri 3.00 E 
C. Masters Troy 3.00 E 
P. Martin Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
G. Neale Florida 3.00 E 
A. Tosti Florida 3.00 E 
S. Horsfield Florida 3.00 E 
A. Green Alabama 3.00 E 
R. Orr Florida 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Horsfield Florida 3.81 -5 
M. Walker Iowa 3.89 -3 
L. Hodges Alabama 3.89 -3 
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 3.89 -3 
L. Moser Troy 3.89 -3 
M. Schwab Vanderbilt 3.93 -2 
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 3.93 -2 
J. Hardee Alabama 3.93 -2 
C. Masters Troy 3.93 -2 
C. Thomas MTSU 3.96 -1 
J. Sedeno Alabama 3.96 -1 
S. Setterstrom Alabama 3.96 -1 
H. Kim MTSU 4.00 E 
H. Buckley Missouri 4.00 E 
A. Wood Duke 4.00 E 
R. Knoll Iowa 4.00 E 
L. Lilliedahl Missouri 4.00 E 
A. Tosti Florida 4.00 E 
G. Neale Florida 4.00 E 
C. Eaton Duke 4.00 E 
P. Martin Vanderbilt 4.04 +1 
J. Savoie MTSU 4.04 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
I. Saulo MTSU 4.25 -9 
G. Neale Florida 4.33 -8 
A. Tosti Florida 4.42 -7 
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 4.42 -7 
J. Sedeno Alabama 4.42 -7 
L. Hodges Alabama 4.42 -7 
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 4.42 -7 
A. Matlari Duke 4.50 -6 
J. Savoie MTSU 4.50 -6 
A. Smalley Duke 4.50 -6 
S. Horsfield Florida 4.50 -6 
D. Riley Alabama 4.50 -6 
P. Wilhoit S Illinois 4.50 -6 
B. Carlson S Illinois 4.50 -6 
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 4.58 -5 
A. Zhang Florida 4.58 -5 
R. Franssen Missouri 4.58 -5 
M. Pickens Belmont 4.58 -5 
P. Martin Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
M. Walker Iowa 4.67 -4 
M. Gradecki ETSU 4.67 -4 
M. Schwab Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
B. Carlson S Illinois 2
P. Wilhoit S Illinois 1
G. Neale Florida 1
A. Smalley Duke 1
M. DeMorat Liberty 1
D. Booker Belmont 1
J. Savoie MTSU 1
R. Orr Florida 1
J. Bettcher Troy 1
J. Hardee Alabama 1
S. Setterstrom Alabama 1
J. Watts Ball State 1
A. Wood Duke 1
I. Logue Liberty 1
C. Eaton Duke 1
J. Tiffin Troy 1
K. Vincent Liberty 1

Birdies 
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 16
S. Horsfield Florida 16
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 15
H. Kim MTSU 15
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 15
A. Tosti Florida 14
A. Zhang Florida 14
J. Savoie MTSU 14
I. Saulo MTSU 14
J. Sedeno Alabama 14
C. Masters Troy 13
G. Neale Florida 13
M. Schwab Vanderbilt 13
A. Matlari Duke 12
D. Riley Alabama 12
L. Hodges Alabama 12
A. Smalley Duke 11
R. Knoll Iowa 11
E. Walker Missouri 11
P. Flavin Miami (OH) 11
J. Hardee Alabama 11
I. Logue Liberty 11

Pars 
M. DeMorat Liberty 41
H. Buckley Missouri 41
M. Gradecki ETSU 41
C. Vannoy Troy 40
L. Moser Troy 39
M. VanDeventer Ball State 39
A. Wood Duke 39
M. Echelmeier Missouri 39
L. Hodges Alabama 38
M. Walker Iowa 38
R. Orr Florida 38
E. Walker Missouri 37
C. Ratliff ETSU 37
M. Byrd MTSU 37
P. Martin Vanderbilt 37
D. Riley Alabama 37
P. Flavin Miami (OH) 36
K. Vincent Liberty 36
R. Franssen Missouri 35
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 35
S. Setterstrom Alabama 35
J. Shuman Duke 35
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Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South 

Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 02 


